An izakaya (BiBE) (Japanese: [izakaja]) is a type

of informal Japanese bar that serves alcoholic
drinks and snacks. |zakaya are casual places for
after-work drinking, like a pub, a Spanish tapas bar,

or an American saloon or tavern.

We warmly invite you to visit our restaurant at
any time, taste our food and drinks, and enjoy a

pleasant dining experience.
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OMAKASE

Serving time from 16.00 to 20.30.

Omakase (Japanese: & {£1, Hepburn: o-makase)
is a Japanese phrase, used when ordering food in
restaurants, that means 'l'll leave it up to you'

(from Japanese 'to entrust' (£ %, makaseru)).

Our menu offers a delightful blend of
Southeast Asian flavours, which are

complemented by seasonal ingredients.

We take great pride in our ability to cater to
guests with specific dietary requirements,

such as allergies or pregnancy.

kr 899.- / person

wine pairing kr 899, - / person

For the whole table, minimum 2 guests.



Fresh & Cold

Sashimi (Soy and Wasabi)

Salmon (6 pcs) 189
Halibut (6 pcs) 199
Hamachi (6 pcs) 199
Scallop (3 pcs) 229
Gambas (6 pcs) 269

Vegetable / Vegetarian

Cucumber salad 169

(f)*

Kimchi 159

(f)*

Spicy mini salad leaves 169

(f)*

*can be prepared fully vegan



Grilled & Warm

Sauce

Lemongrass
(f)

Teriyaki
(soy)

Green chili
(£)

Spicy mayo
(egg, )

Yuzu pepper
(g,s0y)

Truffle soy
(s0y)

Sweet & Sour

35

35

35

35

35

35

35



Vegetable / Vegetarian @

Squash 169
Eggplant 169
Heart salad 179
Cauliflower 179
Mushroom 179
Edamame 159
Tofu 179
Seafood

Fish (200g)

Uer 249
Squid 189
Cod 269
Monkfish 289
Shellfish

Scallop (3 pcs) 229
Gambas (6 pcs) 259

Squid 189



Meat

OX (200g)
Short Ribs
Cheek
Oxtail

Tongue

Pork (200qg)
Belly
Cheek

Ribs

Pig wings

Chicken (200g)
Legs

Wings

Breast

Liver

Whole Chicken*

* (pre-order, suitable for 2-4 person)

269
259
239

219

269
259
239

219

209
189
219
189

599



Side

Bun (qg) 59
Soba (9g) 89
Rice 69
Dessert

Ice cream

Sake (m) 99
Vanilla (m) 69
Chocolate (m) 69
Sorbet

Strawberry 69
Passion Fruit 69

Dishes marked contain the following:

(G) Gluten

(M) Milk allergy
(S) Shellfish,
(E) Eggs,
(SOY) Soya

(F) Fish



